COLOMBIA INSIDEOUT 2017
PRELIMINARY AGENDA LONDON

Hosts: Bolsa de Valores de Colombia (BVC) and Depdsito Centralizado de Valores (Deceval)
Main Sponsor: Citi

Sponsors: Financiera de Desarrollo Nacional (FDN) and Fitch Ratings (Fitch)

Academic Sponsor: London School of Economics (LSE)

1x1 MEETINGS: Hosted by Citi
Venue: Corinthia Hotel London, Whitehall Place, London SW1A 2BD, United Kingdom
Day 1, June 12, 8:00 - 17:00

TOPIC

8:00 17:00 1x1s Issuers — Investors

CONFERENCE: Hosted by BVC, Deceval, Citi, FDN, Fitch and London School of Economics (LSE)
Venue: London School of Economics (LSE), Houghton St, London WC2A 2AE, United Kingdom
Sheikh Zayed Theatre: Located on the lower ground floor of the NAB (New Academic Building)

Day 2, June 13, 8:00 - 12:30
Master of Ceremony: Prof Gareth A Jones

TOPIC SPEAKER / PANELISTS

8:00 8:30  Breakfast & Registration

8:30 8:40 Opening Remarks Roberto Serwaczak — Head of
Latam Equities
Professor Julia Black — Director

LSE

8:40 9:50 I. Macroeconomic View on Colombia

Moderator Chair Tim Besley, School

Professor of Economics and
Political Science, LSE

8:40 9:00 Speaker Mauricio Cardenas -
Colombian Minister of Finance

9:00 9:20  Speaker Juan Jose Echavarria -
Governor of Colombian
Central Bank

9:20 9:40  Panelists Antonio  Celia, CEO of

Promigas
Juan Pablo Cérdoba — CEO of
the  Colombian  Securities

Exchange
9:40 9:50 Q&A Session
9:50 10:50 II. Key Infrastructure Projects: Latest
Developments and Outlook
Moderator Chair Ricky Burdett, Professor
Director of LSE Cities

9:50 10:10 Speaker Clemente del Valle — CEO of



10:10

10:40
10:50
11:10

11:10

11:40

12:00
12:10

10:40

10:50
11:10
12:00

11:40

12:00

12:10
12:30

Panelists

Q&A Session

Coffee Break

1ll. Competitiveness and Urban
Development

Moderator

Speakers

Panelists

Q&A Session
Closing remarks

Financiera  de  Desarrollo
Nacional

Bernardo Norefia — CEO of
Corficolombiana

Hernan Rincén - CEO of
Avianca Holdings

Jorge Mario Velasquez — CEO
of Grupo Argos

Rodrigo Aguilera — Analyst
Latin America Team, The
Economist

Beatriz Arbelaez — Secretary of
Finance of the City of Bogota
Carlos Angulo - CEO of

Patrimonio Estrategias
Inmobiliarias
Lucio Rubio -  Country

Manager Enel Colombia
Astrid Alvarez - CEO of Grupo
Empresa Energia de Bogotd

Nestor Osorio - Ambassador of
Colombia to the United
Kingdom



