COLOMBIA INSIDEOUT 2017 PRELIMINARY AGENDA LONDON

Hosts: Bolsa de Valores de Colombia (BVC) and Depósito Centralizado de Valores (Deceval)

Main Sponsor: Citi

Sponsors: Financiera de Desarrollo Nacional (FDN) and Fitch Ratings (Fitch)

Academic Sponsor: London School of Economics (LSE)

1x1 MEETINGS: Hosted by Citi

Venue: Corinthia Hotel London, Whitehall Place, London SW1A 2BD, United Kingdom

Day 1, June 12, 8:00 - 17:00

			TOPIC	
8:00	17:00	1x1s		Issuers – Investors

CONFERENCE: Hosted by BVC, Deceval, Citi, FDN, Fitch and London School of Economics (LSE) **Venue:** London School of Economics (LSE), Houghton St, London WC2A 2AE, United Kingdom Sheikh Zayed Theatre: Located on the lower ground floor of the NAB (New Academic Building)

Day 2, June 13, 8:00 - 12:30

Master of Ceremony: Prof Gareth A Jones

		TOPIC	SPEAKER / PANELISTS
8:00	8:30	Breakfast & Registration	
8:30	8:40	Opening Remarks	Roberto Serwaczak – Head of Latam Equities Professor Julia Black – Director LSE
8:40	9:50	I. Macroeconomic View on Colombia	
		Moderator	Chair Tim Besley, School Professor of Economics and Political Science, LSE
8:40	9:00	Speaker	Mauricio Cardenas – Colombian Minister of Finance
9:00	9:20	Speaker	Juan Jose Echavarria – Governor of Colombian Central Bank
9:20	9:40	Panelists	Antonio Celia, CEO of Promigas Juan Pablo Córdoba – CEO of the Colombian Securities Exchange
9:40	9:50	Q&A Session	
9:50	10:50	II. Key Infrastructure Projects: Latest Developments and Outlook	
		Moderator	Chair Ricky Burdett, Professor Director of LSE Cities
9:50	10:10	Speaker	Clemente del Valle – CEO of

			Financiera de Desarrollo Nacional
10:10	10:40	Panelists	Bernardo Noreña – CEO of Corficolombiana Hernan Rincón – CEO of Avianca Holdings Jorge Mario Velasquez – CEO of Grupo Argos
10:40	10:50	Q&A Session	
10:50	11:10	Coffee Break	
11:10	12:00	III. Competitiveness and Urban Development	
		Moderator	Rodrigo Aguilera — Analyst Latin America Team, The Economist
11:10	11:40	Speakers	Beatriz Arbelaez – Secretary of Finance of the City of Bogota Carlos Angulo - CEO of Patrimonio Estrategias Inmobiliarias
11:40	12:00	Panelists	Lucio Rubio – Country Manager Enel Colombia Astrid Alvarez - CEO of Grupo Empresa Energía de Bogotá
12:00	12:10	Q&A Session	
12:10	12:30	Closing remarks	<i>Nestor Osorio</i> - Ambassador of Colombia to the United Kingdom